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1st. Walsh

Jeff Malletti 73
Mike Kracker 76
Bret Bandi 78
Bob Baldassari 77
Score 69-6%= 138

2nd. . Malone

Tony Adcork 73
Jack Shoenfelt 73
Jody Burwick 79
Todd Groves 95
Score 67-72=139

3rd. Cadarville

Tom Ewing 91
Mark Reed 76
Bob Fires 83
Dave Kalin 77

Score 72-71=143

4th. Westminster

Jim Lynch 78
Dave Smith 83
Eric Easton 77
Jeff Pope 87

Score 75-71=146
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5th. Tiffin

Andy Rodeninger
Kevin Rickenbacher
Randy Greer
Mike Greer
Score 75-72= 147

a5
81
a3
81

6th, John Carroll

James Petit, Jr.
Bill Sgro
John Scarcella
Tom Pilewski
Score 74-T4=148

7th. Fairmont

79
85
79
85

St.

Franl 0Oliveta
Gary Lovell
Todd Trickett
Doug Lamm
Score 74-75=149

8th. Walsh #2

Chris Dyer
Phil Cajrie
Don Aman
John Warinner
Score 74-75=149

79
a9
82
81

78
a5
78
85



Qch. Clevelaﬁd State
Mark Dorman B3
Brian Morar X
Dan Rezik X
Jokn Salay a2

Score 76-74=<150

10th. Bluffton

Chris Dixon B2
Brian Gara - 17
Pave Mast 86

Randy Kauffman 90
Score 78-75=153

11th. Westminster #2

Merie Whitmer 82
Pave Boyle 85
Mike Ewvan. . 82

Greg Steliotes g2
Score 79-77=156

ITNDIVIDUAL:

12th. Fairmont St. #2

Dan Poling 79
Jim Brown - 84
Mike Russow 90
Fred Matzke 102

Score 77-B0=157

13th. Malone #2
Pennis Heckathorn BG
John Abbuhl x
James Bradovich G3
Larry Morris 83

Score 85-84s169

i4th. Cedarville #2

Greg Fish
Doug Phillips
Gayle Ruggles
Score 87--86=173

Playoff Summary:

87
101
b4

1st. Tony Adcock 73%
2nd. Jack Shcenfelt 73
3rd. Jeff Mallette 73

* Won on 2nd. hole of Sudden-
death plavyoff.

1985 Spring Invitational will be Saturday, April 27 at 11:00 a.m.

Hole #10 #11
Tony 5 3
Jack 5 4
Jeff 5 4
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